Date: 07/10/2016
Time: 11:47:06

From: Month 1, October 2015
To: Month 12, September 2016

Chart of Accounts:

Fixed Assets
Property

Plant and Machinery
Furniture and Fixtures

Current Assets
Stock

Deposits and Cash
Bank Account
VAT Liability

Current Liabilities
Creditors : Short Term
Taxation

Wages

Bank Account

VAT Liability

Current Assets less Current Liabilities:

Total Assets less Current Liabilities:

Long Term Liabilities
Creditors : Long Term

Total Assets less Total Liabilities:

Capital & Reserves
Reserves

P & L Account

Keynsham Cricket Club

Balance Sheet

Default Layout of Accounts

Period

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
(97.16)
0.00
349.81

(1,973.46)
(4.95)
43.41
1,025.20
0.00

(540.00)

0.00
1,702.45

0.00

252.65

(909.80)
1,162.45

1,162.45

(540.00)
1,702.45

1,702.45

Year to Date

190,006.53
15,000.00
1.00

1,055.00
314.69
6,647.65
0.00

6,029.43
(9.90)
43.41

0.00
269.53

1,890.00

203,099.95
1,702.45

205,007.53

8,017.34

6,332.47
1,684.87

206,692.40

1,890.00
204,802.40

204,802.40



